

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Second Addition to Mid Town Commons

City Project Number 53B 2002

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP + Compact.	354	LF	30.00	10620.00
Engineering @ 10%				1062.00
Total Cost	354		33.00	11682.00
15" RCP + Compact.	528	LF	32.00	16896.00
Engineering @ 10%				1689.60
Total Cost	528		35.20	18585.60
18" RCP + Compact.	550	LF	33.50	18425.00
Engineering @ 10%				1842.50
Total Cost	550		36.85	20267.50
14" x 23" HE RCP + Compact.	17	LF	49.50	841.50
Engineering @ 10%				84.15
Total Cost	17		54.45	925.65
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>51460.75</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]
Date: 1/27/06

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Second Addition to Mid Town Commons

City Project Number 53B2002

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
"H" Inlet	13	ea	1226.00	15938.00
Engineering @ 10%				1593.80
Total Cost	13		1348.00	17531.80
3' x 3' SAS	5	ea	2252.00	11260.00
Engineering @ 10%				1126.00
Total Cost	5		2477.20	12386.00
Connect to Ex. Storm	4	ea	423.00	1692.00
Engineering @ 10%				169.20
Total Cost	4		465.30	1861.20
Inlet Sediment Filter	12	ea	99.00	1188.00
Engineering @ 10%				118.80
Total Cost	12		108.90	1306.80
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				

GREENWAYS / BASINS

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				<u>33085.80</u>

Prepared By: YJ
 Date: 1/27/06